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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Dripping	  Springs,	  TX 5/17/14 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 29 2nd 27 3rd 26 1st 27
217 Brittney	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Hickory	  Gota	  Spot	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  4782094 Y 1.0 29.0 12.0 16.0 1.0 26.0 1.0 27.0 98.0 1 1
233 Mary	  Beth	  Meier	  -‐	  Select Hollywood	  Nickers	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5106000 Y 2.0 28.0 2.0 26.0 10.0 17.0 7.0 21.0 92.0 2 2
248 Judy	  Boeshart	  -‐	  Select Custom	  Tuff	  Slider	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4808170 Y 16.0 14.0 3.0 25.0 3.0 24.0 5.0 23.0 86.0 3 3
280 Lisa	  Passell	  -‐	   Marking	  Your	  Tracks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4547914 Y 7.0 23.0 11.0 17.0 9.0 18.0 6.0 22.0 80.0 4 4
286 Pamela	  Rice	  -‐	  Select Holeys	  Cutter	  Belle	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3997767 Y 6.0 24.0 1.0 27.0 15.0 12.0 13.0 15.0 78.0 5 5
22 Haley	  Matocha	  -‐	   Mabel	  May	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5123799 Y 14.0 16.0 9.0 19.0 7.0 20.0 8.0 20.0 75.0 6 6

226 Jayne	  E	  Iffla	  -‐	   Hired	  Hand	  Flyer	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  527721 Y 8.0 22.0 5.0 23.0 6.0 21.0 20.0 8.0 74.0 7 7
284 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 Y 20.0 10.0 15.0 13.0 5.0 22.0 2.0 26.0 71.0 8 8
227 Kristi	  Phillips	  -‐	   Tara	  Ozana	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4806479 Y 11.0 19.0 8.0 20.0 13.0 14.0 12.0 16.0 69.0 9 9
267 Cindy	  White	  -‐	  Select Red	  River	  China	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4817014 Y 17.0 13.0 7.0 21.0 19.0 8.0 4.0 24.0 66.0 10 10
25 Elizabeth	  Hulslander	  -‐	   Onmyway	  Tofarfaraway	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5216284 Y 3.0 27.0 18.0 10.0 16.0 11.0 10.0 18.0 66.0 10 11

270 Jeanene	  	  Williams	  -‐	   Robin	  Sunshine	  Dee	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  912377 Y 9.0 21.0 10.0 18.0 11.0 16.0 26.0 2.0 57.0 12 12
260 Jimmy	  Vick	  -‐	  Select Cherokee	  Stylishstik	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  x0646568 Y 10.0 20.0 13.0 15.0 20.0 7.0 14.0 14.0 56.0 13 13
29 Kirby	  Sandling	  -‐	   The	  Stylish	  Travaler	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4506065 Y 27.0 3.0 14.0 14.0 8.0 19.0 11.0 17.0 53.0 14 14

297 Kendra	  Smith	  -‐	   Blueys	  Dandy	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3946128 Y 12.0 18.0 20.0 8.0 12.0 15.0 22.0 6.0 47.0 15 15
292 Sassy	  Stanton	  -‐	  Select Boon	  Doc	  Pepto	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4760505 Y 22.0 8.0 16.0 12.0 21.0 6.0 9.0 19.0 45.0 16 16
28 Kirby	  Sandling	  -‐	   My	  Poco	  Chex	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4803071 Y 15.0 15.0 21.0 7.0 17.0 10.0 15.0 13.0 45.0 16 17

255 Jennifer	  Cooper	  -‐	   Cutters	  Toy	  Gun	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5303311 Y 19.0 11.0 19.0 9.0 14.0 13.0 16.0 12.0 45.0 16 18
239 Daniel	  Carmona	  -‐	   Mr.	  San	  Bo	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3948379 Y 26.0 4.0 23.0 5.0 22.0 5.0 3.0 25.0 39.0 19 19
26 Kelley	  Brough	  	  -‐	   Megs	  Last	  Judge	  -‐	  4511706 Y 23.0 7.0 17.0 11.0 18.0 9.0 19.0 9.0 36.0 20 20

265 Lisa	  Drumhiller	  -‐	   Quail	  Country	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5375617 Y 18.0 12.0 26.0 2.0 24.0 3.0 21.0 7.0 24.0 21 21
278 Sandra	  Eichelberger	  -‐	   Liberty	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐107 Y 29.0 1.0 24.0 4.0 25.0 2.0 25.0 3.0 10.0 22 22
262 Donna	  E.	  Poteet	  -‐	  Select Smart	  Quick	  Cat	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4928160 Y 28.0 2.0 22.0 6.0 26.0 1.0 27.0 1.0 10.0 22 23
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Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

5/17/14 Judge:

29
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  in	  
Class

29 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Ext 

Walk (1-
10)

Trot (1-
10)

Ext 
Trot (1-

10)
Lope (1-

10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope (1-
10)

Ext 
Lope (1-

10)
Trot    

(1-10)
Back (1-

10) To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 29 217 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 84.0 1

2 28 233 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0 1

3 27 25 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 80.0 3

4 26 30 Brooke Keller - Classic 86 - 4674632 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 79.0 4

5 25 264 Marcia Kasson - Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 78.0 5

6 24 286 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 76.0 6

7 23 280 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 74.0 7

8 22 226 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 74.0 7

9 21 270 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 9.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 71.0 9

10 20 260 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.0 10

Novice Pleasure Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie
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Page # 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

11 19 227 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 69.0 11

12 18 297 Kendra Smith - Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 5.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 67.0 12

13 17 214 Michelle D Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 855286 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 67.0 12

14 16 22 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 66.0 14

15 15 28 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 66.0 14

16 14 248 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 1.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 65.0 16

17 13 267 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 63.0 17

18 12 265 Lisa Drumhiller - Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 17

19 11 255 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 63.0 17

20 10 284 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 61.0 20
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21 9 213 Jennifer Weaver - Ruby - Pending 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 59.0 21

22 8 292 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 58.0 22

23 7 26 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 57.0 23

24 6 249 Margaret Durst - Chickstorm - 2005 - 4652802 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 56.0 24

25 5 269 Cristina Loscuito - Kid Q - N588406 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 56.0 24

26 4 239 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 55.0 26

27 3 29 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 54.0 27

28 2 262 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 53.0 28

29 1 278 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 52.0 29
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5/17/14 Judge:

27
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

27 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 8 9 2 7 4 3 6

Descriptions of Obstacles gate bucket
weave 
thru 

rocks

sidepass 
log r

back thru 
L

walk 
bridge

lope 
poles

trot figure 
8 trot jump

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

To
ta

l 
Pe

na
lti

es

Total   
(1-100) Ranking

1 27 286 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 77.0 1

2 26 233 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 76.0 2

3 25 248 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 76.0 2

4 24 264 Marcia Kasson - Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 76.0 2

5 23 226 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 75.5 5

6 22 30 Brooke Keller - Classic 86 - 4674632 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 74.5 6

7 21 267 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.5 73.0 7

8 20 227 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 9.0 8.5 72.5 8

9 19 22 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.5 9

10 18 270 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.5 10

Novice Trail Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Doug Householder
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11 17 280 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.0 11

12 16 217 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 9.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 3.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 68.5 12

13 15 260 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 4.0 7.5 8.5 67.0 13

14 14 29 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 3.0 8.0 8.0 66.5 14

15 13 284 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.5 14

16 12 292 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.5 14

17 11 26 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.5 66.0 17

18 10 25 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 64.5 18

19 9 255 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 60.0 19

20 8 297 Kendra Smith - Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 19
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21 7 28 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 59.0 21

22 6 262 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 7.5 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.5 22

23 5 239 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 8.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 53.5 23

24 4 278 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.5 24

25 3 213 Jennifer Weaver - Ruby - Pending 7.5 0.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 44.5 25

26 2 265 Lisa Drumhiller - Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 37.0 26

27 1 269 Cristina Loscuito - Kid Q - N588406 4.0 6.0 6.5 0.0 0.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 22.5 27
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5/17/14 Judge:

26
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  
In	  Class

26 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

8n Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

2 Circles 
Left, Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 
Right, 
Lead 
Chng

Stop 3 1/2 
Spins Left Stop

3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Stop & 
Back  

Place Points Back #
Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  
Total 

Penalties
Total      
(1-70) Ranking

1 26 217 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 55.0 1

2 25 264 Marcia Kasson - Hollywood Neonnights - 2008 - 5092222 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0 2

3 24 248 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 52.0 3

4 23 249 Margaret Durst - Chickstorm - 2005 - 4652802 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 50.0 4

5 22 284 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 2.0 50.0 4

6 21 226 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 0.5 49.5 6

7 20 22 Haley Matocha - Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 49.0 7

8 19 29 Kirby Sandling - The Stylish Travaler - 2003 - 4506065 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 47.0 8

9 18 280 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.5 45.5 9

10 17 233 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 44.0 10

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie
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11 16 270 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 43.0 11

12 15 297 Kendra Smith - Blueys Dandy - 2000 - 3946128 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.0 11

13 14 227 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 42.0 13

14 13 255 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 41.0 14

15 12 286 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 39.0 15

16 11 25 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 38.0 16

17 10 28 Kirby Sandling - My Poco Chex - 2006 - 4803071 7.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.5 37.5 17

18 9 26 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 4511706 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 34.0 18

19 8 267 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 33.0 19

20 7 260 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 0.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 30.0 20
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21 6 292 Sassy Stanton - Select Boon Doc Pepto - 2005 - 4760505 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 25.0 21

22 5 239 Daniel Carmona - Mr. San Bo - 2000 - 3948379 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 24.0 22

23 4 214 Michelle D Reding - Smooth Movin Dude - 855286 5.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 22.0 23

24 3 265 Lisa Drumhiller - Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 20.0 24

25 2 278 Sandra Eichelberger - Liberty -  - 2014-107 6.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 20.0 24

26 1 262 Donna E. Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 11.0 9.0 26
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5/17/14 Judge: Chris Jeter Loc.

27
Shown	  In	  
Class

Entered	  In	  
Class

27 TIE BREAKERS 3 2 1

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider	  -‐	  Misc.	  Info. Horse	  Name	  -‐	  ID	  Number
Control	  and	  
Position	  	  	  	  	  (1-‐

20)

Eye	  Appeal	  
and	  Cow	  
Sense	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐20)

Degree	  of	  
Difficulty	  

and	  Amount	  
of	  Work	  

Done	  (1-‐20)

Total	  
Penalties

Total	  	  	  
Working	  
Cow	  Class	  
Score	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  
(1-‐60)

Ranking

1 27.0 217 Brittney	  Snodgress	  -‐	   Hickory	  Gota	  Spot	  -‐	  1998	  -‐	  4782094 16 16 15 47 1

2 26.0 284 Ashley	  Adams	  -‐	   Holidoc	  N	  Oak	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5170967 14 14 14 42 2

3 25.0 239 Daniel	  Carmona	  -‐	   Mr.	  San	  Bo	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3948379 14 15 13 42 2

4 24.0 267 Cindy	  White	  -‐	  Select Red	  River	  China	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4817014 13 14 14 41 4

5 23.0 248 Judy	  Boeshart	  -‐	  Select Custom	  Tuff	  Slider	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4808170 14 14 13 41 4

6 22.0 280 Lisa	  Passell	  -‐	   Marking	  Your	  Tracks	  -‐	  2004	  -‐	  4547914 12 12 13 37 6

7 21.0 233 Mary	  Beth	  Meier	  -‐	  Select Hollywood	  Nickers	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5106000 12 12 12 36 7

8 20.0 22 Haley	  Matocha	  -‐	   Mabel	  May	  Whiz	  -‐	  2008	  -‐	  5123799 13 11 12 36 7

9 19.0 292 Sassy	  Stanton	  -‐	  Select Boon	  Doc	  Pepto	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4760505 12 11 12 35 9

10 18.0 25 Elizabeth	  Hulslander	  -‐	   Onmyway	  Tofarfaraway	  -‐	  2009	  -‐	  5216284 12 12 11 35 9

Novice Cowhorse

Class
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11 17.0 29 Kirby	  Sandling	  -‐	   The	  Stylish	  Travaler	  -‐	  2003	  -‐	  4506065 11.5 12 11 34.5 11

12 16.0 227 Kristi	  Phillips	  -‐	   Tara	  Ozana	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4806479 12 11 10 33 12

13 15.0 286 Pamela	  Rice	  -‐	  Select Holeys	  Cutter	  Belle	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3997767 11 11 10.5 32.5 13

14 14.0 260 Jimmy	  Vick	  -‐	  Select Cherokee	  Stylishstik	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  x0646568 9 10 12 31 14

15 13.0 28 Kirby	  Sandling	  -‐	   My	  Poco	  Chex	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4803071 10 10 11 31 14

16 12.0 255 Jennifer	  Cooper	  -‐	   Cutters	  Toy	  Gun	  -‐	  2010	  -‐	  5303311 10 10 10 30 16

17 11.0 249 Margaret	  Durst	  -‐	   Chickstorm	  -‐	  2005	  -‐	  4652802 8 9 12 29 17

18 10.0 30 Brooke	  Keller	  -‐	   Classic	  86	  -‐	  4674632 10 10 9 29 17

19 9.0 26 Kelley	  Brough	  	  -‐	   Megs	  Last	  Judge	  -‐	  4511706 8 9 11 28 19

20 8.0 226 Jayne	  E	  Iffla	  -‐	   Hired	  Hand	  Flyer	  -‐	  1999	  -‐	  527721 9 9 10 28 19
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21 7.0 265 Lisa	  Drumhiller	  -‐	   Quail	  Country	  -‐	  2011	  -‐	  5375617 9 9 9 27 21

22 6.0 297 Kendra	  Smith	  -‐	   Blueys	  Dandy	  -‐	  2000	  -‐	  3946128 8 9 9 26 22

23 5.0 237 Denise	  Hilberling	  -‐	   Mr	  Cesar	  Freckles	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4923099 8 8 9 25 23

24 4.0 269 Cristina	  Loscuito	  -‐	   Kid	  Q	  -‐	  N588406 7 8 8 23 24

25 3.0 278 Sandra	  Eichelberger	  -‐	   Liberty	  -‐	  	  -‐	  2014-‐107 5 5 10 20 25

26 2.0 270 Jeanene	  	  Williams	  -‐	   Robin	  Sunshine	  Dee	  -‐	  2007	  -‐	  912377 5 7 9 5 16 26

27 1.0 262 Donna	  E.	  Poteet	  -‐	  Select Smart	  Quick	  Cat	  -‐	  2006	  -‐	  4928160 5 6 9 10 10 27
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